    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1379 644233
AC-DC
TRG100A SERIES
100W Switching Adapter with PFC Features:
  •    Universal Input Range: 90-264VAC
  • * Meets EN61000-3-2 Class B and CISPR/FCC Class B
  • * Continuous Short Circuit Protection
  • * Over Voltage Protection

Electrical Characteristics:
MODEL
OUTPUT VOLT-
AGE
MIN. LOAD
OUTPUT
CURRENT
RIPPLE & NOISE
VOLTAGE
SETPOINT
LINE
REGULATION
LOAD
REGULATION
%EFF. (Typ)
TRG100A120 12V 0A 8.34A 1% ±2% ±1% ±4% 85%
TRG100A125 12.5V 0A 8.00A 1% ±2% ±1% ±4% 85%
TRG100A135 13.5V 0A 7.33A 1% ±2% ±1% ±4% 85%
TRG100A150 15V 0A 6.67A 1% ±2% ±1% ±4% 85%
TRG100A180 18V 0A 5.56A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 85%
TRG100A190 19V 0A 5.21A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 85%
TRG100A200 20V 0A 5.00A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 85%
TRG100A240 24V 0A 4.17A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 85%
TRG100A280 28V 0A 3.54A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 85%
TRG100A290 29V 0A 3.41A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 85%
TRG100A300 30V 0A 3.30A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 85%
TRG100A360 36V 0A 2.78A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 85%
TRG100A480 48V 0A 2.08A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 85%
TRG100A540 54V 0A 1.85A 1% ±2% ±1% ±2% 85%
灾
res
ɝ
ʀ